
2017 Navy Marine Corps Relief Society – Key Representatives POC 
 

NAME ROLE PHONE  EMAIL 

HEADQUARTERS AND SUPPORT BATTALION 

Maj Oates Command Coordinator 451-8577 Alphonso.oates@usmc.mil 

1stLt Maricle Command Treasurer 451--5551 Clayton.maricle@usmc.mil 

ALPHA COMPANY 

SSgt Wilkinson Unit Coordinator 451-5554 Thomas.m.wilkinson@usmc.mil 

Sgt Daniels Key Person 451-4222 David.daniels@usmc.mil 

Cpl Nahlik Key Person 451-0996 Tyler.nahlik@usmc.mil 

Cpl Casas Key Person 451-5554 Gabriel.casas@usmc.mil 

BRAVO COMPANY 

GySgt Gorcyznski Unit Coordinator 451-2969 james.gorczynski@usmc.mil 

Capt Pfluke (LSSS) Key Person 451-2545 Paul.pfluke@usmc.mil 

Sgt Gaytan (G4) Key Person 451-2714 wendy.gaytan@usmc.mil 

Cpl Octave (CC) Key Person 451-4267 Leighton.octave@usmc.mil 

INDIA COMPANY 

Sgt (Sel) Tucker, Desiree Unit Coordinator 451-6250 Desiree.tucker@usmc.mil 

Cpl Nguyen, Ngoclan Key Person, WW Cell 449-9880 Ngoclan.nguyen@usmc.mil 

Cpl Jaquez, Julio Key Person, Inbound 451-1393 Julio.jaquez@usmc.mil 

Cpl Morales, Stephaney Key Person, QC 449-9945 Stephaney.piedra@usmc.mil 

Cpl Garcia, Cesar Key Person, Outbound 457-9377 Cesar.garcia1@usmc.mil 

SSgt Strother, David Key Person, Cmd Supt 451-6223 David.strother@usmc.mil 

Sgt McGuiggan, Kevin Key Person, Deployment 451-6215 Kevin.mcguiggan@usmc.mil 

SECURITY COMPANY 

    

2ndLt Youngblood Unit Coordinator 450-5871 joseph.youngblood@usmc.mil 

Sgt Sinicropi Key Person 451-2557 patrick.sinicropi@usmc.mil 
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